Sample Transaction L.og

In an effort to assist our customers in assembling monthly
purchasing card records, we created a sample record and placed it
on our website. The sample record is an example of what a
complete record should consist of, with examples of
documentation required when office furniture is purchased outside
of MCE, a consultant is hired, and/or food is purchased.
Cardholders will probably not need all this documentation each
month, but we wanted to provide a comprehensive sample record.
Please note that it is very helpful when the receipts are retained in
the order as they appear on the transaction log. Should you have

any questions or need assistance, please feel free to contact us at
301-405-5834 or via email at pcard@umd.edu.
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UM PURCHASING CARD CARDHOLDER TRANSACTION
LOG

Cardholder Name: DOE, JOHN A Month/Billing Cycle: 06-26-07 to 07-25-07
Cardholder Account; 03 - 145225

Each cardholder is to follow their department's internal procedures to insure appropriate
authorization and review occurs before purchases are made, . VISA statement, original receipt,
order forms, packing slips and sufficient documentation fo satisfy an auditor's questions

regarding the legitimacy of the purchase MUST be kept with this Log. All of the above are to be
filed in a central location within your department, '

By signing this Log, the Cardholder and Reviewer certify that purchases shown match the

corresponding VISA statement and comply with University of Maryland and Maryland State
purchasing guigé€lines and réilahons. -

A b7 - HVNEIYA e
C y/rdholdf; %;gﬁatureland Date Authdrizgd}Rev};;«;zr Signature and

‘Total # of transactions = 10 Total Dollar = = 9,574.27

PostDate TranDate _Mcrchanl MEBLM Campus-Aécount Subcodd R:ﬂl:‘;{:ie I
Dept Réference Description of Purchase

070207 | 928 | STAPLES DIRECT00209411 | -111.99 | 01 [333001|:3952 | 11199
3131114317002 |Deduct incorrect charge for one cese of thermel roll register tape for MS

07-05-07 07633‘ STAPLES DIRECT00209411| 111,99 { 01 [333001) 3952 | 111.99

3131114317003 |One case of thermal roll reglster lape for MS-charged Incorrectly
07-07- GATEWAY BUSINESS : ;
07-09-07 07 DIRECT 2,490,091 01 |[773020] 3952 | 2,490.09
{Upgrade CRS public siations
07-11-07 07-10~ GATEWAY BUSINESS
T 07 DIRECT
ACRS front desk low profile computers ] i
0716:07 | O7:1%" |laQuis commuNICATIONS| 9.50 | o1 fs33001| 3952 | 9.0
VUGE|BIDCOTSIGRS pagér charges forduly .
07-23.07 | 97-20- CHAREES COUNTY
) 07 QFFICE FUR
[Special order shelf for panels for center office cubils

O?o?}o" GIANT FOOD INC#316 | 11532 | 01 [333001] 39557 115,32

{Food for symmer Etudent anureulatwn p:;mo and GET

07-23.07 | 97201 TARGET 00012955  [231.93 | 01 [333001{3952| 23193

14,521,09] 01 [773020].3952 | 4,521,09

330,00| 01 [773020] 3952 | 330.00

07-23-07

DOQ_OUODDUGOOUQD Candy for GET : ;
07-23-07 | V%21 STAPLES 00102269 26.34_ 01 [333001{3952| 2634

000154435 | [Nametags for QET

07-23-07 070??' VIRGINIA GOLF CARS | 1850 00] 01 |300089] 3952 1,850.00

91487 Alex |[Supplies for Student Education Program OLtI’uaCf" New Resident Onentutfon

https://was-3 . umd.edw/pcard/real
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S

Reviewer Reviewed on:8/07/07 by Moore, Margaret
Reviewer Notes:

ARES PCard Home

https://was-3.umd.edu/pcard/real



Bank of Aﬁiérica

Bankof America 7

— ) Statement Date 07-25-07 This is Not a Bill
===  Corporate Purchasing Card credi Limit $20,000 Do Not Pay
=—= § Cardholder Activi G Lt o
Y ty Days in Billing Cycle . 30 Total Activity $9,574.27
—
== q JOHN DOE
—— % UNTV OF MD01333
=== g Card Account Number:
= § 1234 1397 0057 1235
S Page 1 of 1
CARDHOLDER ACTIVITY
Post Tran : :
Date Date Reference Number Transactions MCC| Charge Credit
07-02 06-28 74164077180105000001192 STARLES DIRECT00209411 PUTNAM CT 5111 111,99
07-05 07-03 24164077185105155131323 STAPLES DIRECT00209411. 800-3333330 CT 5111 111.99
07-09 07-07 24418007188190000060008 GATEWAY BUSINESS DIRECT .800-8462000 SD 5969 | 2,490.09
07-11 07-10 24418007191192000166509 GATEWAY BUSINESS DIRECT 800-8462000 SD 5969 | 4,521.09
07-16 07-13 24294947194900016400065 AQUIS COMMUNICATIONS 973-5608115 NJ 4812 9.50
07-23 07-20 24301337203118000100047 CHARLES COUNTY OFFICE FURS800-9242150 MD 5712 1 330,00
07-23 07-20 24164077234091008518000 TARGET 00012955 GREENBELT  MD 5310 | 231,93
Q7-23 0720, 24610437234072013801942 GIANT FOOD INC#316° GREENBELT MD 5411 11532
07-23 07-20 24164077235105161252998 STAPLES . 00102269 BERWYN HEIGHTMD CS11L 26.34
07-23 07-20 1 24073148240900016400038 VIRGIN!A GOLF CARS 540-4337881 VA 55991 1,850.00
Customer Service Account Summary
1.888,449,2273, 24 hours Previous Balance $0.00
Credits - $0.00
Qutside the U.S, Cash + $0.00
1.509,353.6656, 24 haurs . Purchases + $9,574.27
i $0.00
For Lost or Stolen Card: Other_ng:ts *
1.888.449.2273, 24 hours Overlimit Fees + $0.00
Cash Fees i _$0.00
Send Billing Inquiries to: Other Fees + $0.00..
BANK OF AMERICA Total Activity = $9,574.27

PO BOX 15184
WILMINGTON DE 19850-5184

Please 560 the reverse side for information ebout your sccount,

Corporate Purchasing Card

Account No,

1234 1397 0057 1235

Total Activity

JOHN DOE
UNIV OF MD01333
CAMPUS RECREATION SERVICES
1115 EPPLEY RECREATION CENTER
COLLEGE PARK MD 20742-0001

$9,574.27
Cardholder Signature Date
Manager Signature Dare

£:NOODOUATY



FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION SHEET

Staples Business Delivery (US)
Regina Contact Centre

Phone: (800)378-2753 . Ll ;
Fax: (877)200-4319

URL: www.staples.com | that was easyr-

SEND TO; . FROM: EXT:
Jakin Dee Lynise | 8162
ATTENTION: DATE: TIME:
 John : 7/3107 1:26
FAX NUMBER: PHONE NUMBZ=R:
(301) 226-4455 ( ) B

L] Urgent [ Packing Slip/ [ Please Comment [] Please Review [ For Your
: Invoice Info.

Re: Order Number:

Total Pages Including Cover Sheet: 2

Thank you for contacting Staples,

Here is a confirmation that will show you the credit and charge that will show on your
account.

Should you require further assistance please use the contact information below.
Thank you for your patience concerning this matter.

Lynise
Customer Service Representative

e-mail: support@orders.staples.com
phone : 1-800-333-3330



REFER TO THIS GADER NO. FOR ALL INGLIRIES

Fay Customsr service, call CUSTOMREA Ho. |__SHIP DATE ] OHDEA HO.
1-B00-333-3330, or e-mail at | 60 loe/29/2007] 313111-4317-002
supportforders.staples.com. - PURCHASE URDER NG, BELEASE WO,
Order on-line 24 hours a day, VTS SN AEOIENIONES
7 days a waek.
“UAPLES BUSINESS DELIVERY. that was easy. FC: CHAMBERSBURG, PL i
UNIVERSITY OF MRRYLAND SHERING-LEGALION GARRIERIROUTE:

LR R S R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R ey n

Attn. John Doe
: 1115 Eppley Rec. Ctr.
College Park, MD 20742001

A Wi TOTAL

s -000-000  **

PACKARES

i RETURN AUTHORIZATION **  HUB:03879% ROUTE:KM

kR OW KRR ko komow W W

-
R

-

LA RS R R R R LR A AR Rl R R R R R R R SRR

g . - "~ =
Telephone: {301) 226-0003 mat 4 m
ELEVATCR: N FLOOR: 1 HOURS: 9A-5P
& hl!.“‘_"L’QK'E:'T‘ CROSS STRERT .. _MATY ADDTOR _AD DR BIITT DTS
SFECIAL INSTHUCTIONS
PICKUP ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW----

i KNG PICK UP NEEDED PRODUCT WAS RETURNED
[ TO FC
| o e o S—y W el e o o
! SHe632 ROLL THERMAL 3-1/BX/RT 386632 cT 1 1 111.99 111.89
| MERCHANDISE TOTAL...: 111.89
| DELIVERY WAIVED
% B e i .00
i
|
i

e Neaed to retirn sometching: Flease
m call Customer Service to process TOTAEVACLE
_ iTevess & Teturn. PAYMENT METHOD: VI SA TERMS: OF ORDER: 111.99

Thank You For Your Order! Staples, Inc.

o
el
o]
“a
o
e
=

aivg

s 550 4



For Customer service, call
1-800-333~3330, or e-mail at
supportforders. staples.com.
Order on-line 24 hours a day,
7 days a week.
STAPLES BUSINESS DELIVERY.

al

that was easy.
UNTVERSITY OF MARYLAND

W Attn. John Doe

REFER 10 THIS GRDER NO, FOR ALL INGUIRIES

CUSTUMER NO, |

SHIF DATE 1

UHDER NO, ]

loe/22/z007]

313111-43174 |

EELEASE Ho. |

PURCHASE DRDER HO.

COST CENTER

_BZQUSTIONER

SHIPPING LOCATION:

SBURC,

CARAI

EEN

ERMACUTE:

LAN-KM-00000

TOTAL PAGKAGES: O

COoU/S KM

Link: 1-31

(A=-3) 0O
4 1115 Eppley Rec. Ctr.
+# College Park, MD 20742001 -
ol -
* Telephone: (301) 226-0000 1 R
SPECIAL INSTRUGTIONS ]
o TEW KODEL Ty oryY. Qary, 51"APL!S EXTENDEQ
ITEN HUMOLR GESCAIPTION /nums&ﬁ HERE, CROIAL: QriPPED PRICE PRIGE
Coupons and other adjustments are deducted after the Merchaiddide Total. 3
2682432 CREDIT CARD ROLL 3 /OA 268243 P 10 10 1B8.85 188.50 "
386632 - ROLL TEERMAL 3-1/8x/0n 3BE6E32 CcT 2 2 L1259 223.98 4
MERCHENDISE TOTHL...: 412.48
DELIVERY WAIVED
TAX o Vedass ganlisss o .00 .
_@ Need to return Something? Pleace
& ‘ call Customer Service to process e g
Ao a2 return, PAYMENTMETHODIVISA - TEAME: OF ORDER: caleian

Thank You For Your Order] Staples, Inc.



Gateway Companies, Inc.
PO Box 1760

G_ ateway North Sioux City SD 570491760
Tel: 800-846-2000 Gateway Companies Inc.
Fax: 605-232-2718 Dept, AL 952307
) Atlanta GA 311922307
Date Invoice # - Client P.O, Cilient L.D. Sales Representative
07/07/07 5751 98! 32
Payment Terms I Ship Via ‘Gateway Order # Order Date
SEE BELOW Federal Express Ground Comm 78311490 06/21/07
PO#CC
PO#CC
Univesity of Maryland i i
Univesity of M
Campus Recreation Campus Rgcreat?;glénd
éé%ieEgp%y iec CExr 1115 Epply Rec Ctr
g ark MD 207420001 College Park MD 207420001

LTER A Wanhan RECEIPT OF PURCHASE
Qty - ltem # / Description System Serial # Unit Price Amount

3 1014295R T Shipped o 676.57 202%8.71
Gateway E-26008 S S
Serial Numbers for item 1014285R 0039293637

i . . 0039293638
. 0039293639
31532578 Shipped 153.46 460.38

" B-Value Plus ServPlan 5yr Parts/Labor/NBDOnsite/Tech-Eseries

Shipped Items .
Sub-Total Taxable Amount .00

Tax @ .00

Payment Term _
Visa: Credlt .Card XXXXXXXXXKKX 2490.09

' This is not a bill. This is a receipt for your
records only. We appreciate your ‘business.

Correct FEIN is 46-0431398. ©Not subject to backup
withholding. Gateway Professional, LLC collects appllcable
sales/use tax on its sales or as agent for 3rd Party
Warranty providers in those states where it is legally
obligated to do so. In other states, you are responsible
for remitting applicable sales tax on merchandise directly

Purchase Sub-Total Sales Tax Freight & Handling

TOTAL = Continued

107206 *REPRINT Paget 1

Remit To: Please refurn this porr:on with your payment. Disregard this notice .-fpaymsnt has been made.

Gatéway Companies Inc.
Dept. At 952307
Atlanta GA 311922307
Tel: 800-846-2103

Fax: 605-232-2112 _
Client ID Invoice Date Invoice # Total



Gateway Companies, Inc.
PO Box 1760
North Sioux City SD 570491760

Gateway Tel: 800-846-2000 Gateway Companies Inc.
Depr. At 952307

Fax: 605-232-2718
Atlama GA 311922307

Date Involce # Cliemt P.O. - Client L.D. Sales Representative
07/07/07 S5 cC 32.
Payment Terms Ship Via Gateway Order # Order Date

SEE BELOW Federal Express Ground Comm 78311490 06/21/07

PO#CC

PO#CC

Univesity of Maryland Univesity of Maryland

Campus Recreation Campus Recreation -

1115 Epply Rec Ctr 1115 Epply Rec Ctr

College Park MD 207420001 . College Park MD 207420001

RECEIPT OF PURCHASE

Qty - Item # / Description System Serial # Unit Price Amount

to the appropriate state. Please visit Gateway.com for
“&dditional sales/use tax information and for information on
the California Electronic Waste recycling fee, rebate
information, and recycling electronic products in Alberta,
Canada. o T Ve R %
This sale is made under Gateway's Terms & Conditions of Sale
unlegs vou entered intc a separate written agreement with
Gateway. Limited warranties and service agreements apply,
visit gateway.com/warranty or call 800-846-2000 for a copy.
These commodities, technology or software are of United Stat
design and subject to Export Administration Regulations.
Diversion contrary to United States law is prohibited.

The amounts shown on this document reflect U.S. Dollars

Purchase Sub-Total Sales Tax Freight & Handling
2490.09 .00 .00 2450.09
Tax @ ) TOTAL == usDh
107206 *REPRINT Page # 2
Remit To: Please return this portion with your payment. Disregard this notice if payment has been made.
- _-Gaze»_iray Cbmp'anies Inc.
Dept. At 952307
Atlanta GA 311922307
Tel: 800-846-2103
Fax: 6{}5-232-2_1 12
Client ID Invoice Date Invoice # Total
32 07/07/07 5751 2490.09

ush



Gateway Companies, Inc.
PO Box 1760

Gateway ; North Sioux City SD 570491760
Tel: 800-846-2000 Gateway Comparics Inc.
Fax; 605-232-2718 Dept. At 952307
Atlanta GA 311922307
Date Invoice # Client P.O. Client LD, Sales Representative
07/10/07 5759 32
Payment Terms Ship Via Gateway Order # Order Date
SEE BELOW Federal Express Ground Comm 78283887 05/17/07
Univesity of Maryland Univesity of Maryland
Campus Recreation Campus Recreation
1115 Epply Rec Ctr 1115 Epply Rec Ctr
College Park MD 207420001 College Park MD 207420001

5% ¢ RECEIPT OF PURCHASE
Oty - item # / Description System Serial # Unit Price Amount

3 1014298R o Shipped - 1348.54 ~4045.62
Gateway E-6610D" T T
Serial Numbers for item  1014298R 0039167113

0039167114
i ' : 0039167115

31535429 ' Shipped INCLUDED
Microsoft Works 8.5

3 1532578 Shipped 158.49 475.47

B-Value Plus ServPlan 5yr Parts/Labor/NBDOnsite/Tech-Eseries

Shipped Items
Sub-Total Taxable Amount .00
Tax @ .00

- Payment ,Texrm .
Visa. Credit: Card KXXXXXXXXXXX 4521.09
. This is not a bill. This is a receipt for your
..records only. We appreciate your business.

Correct FEIN is 46-0431398. Not subject to backup
withholding. Gateway Professional, LLC collects applicable
sales/use tax on its sales or as agent for 3rd Party
Warranty providers in those states where it is legally

Purchase Sub-Total Sales Tax Freight & Handling

TOTAL = Continued

107206 *REPRINT paget 1
Remit To: Please return this portion with your payment. Disregard this notice if payment has been made.

Gateway Companies Inc.
Dept. At 952307
Atlanta GA 311922307
Tel: 800-846-2103
Fax: 605-232-2112
Client ID ) Invoice Date Involce # Total



Gateway Companies, Inc.

PO Box 1760
G a'teway North Sioux City SD 570491760
Tel: 800-846-2000 Gateway Companies Inc.
Fax: 605-232-2718 Dept. At 952307
Atlanta GA 311922307
Date ) Invc_ll_cg_ # Client P.O. ) Client 1.D. Sales Representative
07/10/07 57597 | 32
Payment Terms Ship Via ' Gateway Order # Order Date
SEE BELOW Federal Express Ground Comm 78283887 - 05/17/07
Univesity of Maryland Univesity of Maryland
Campus Recreation Campus Recreation
1115 Epply Rec Ctr 1115 Epply Rec Ctr
College Park MD 207420001 College Park MD 207420001

RECEIPT OF PURCHASE

Qty - ltem # / Description System Serial # Unit Price Amount

. Obligated to do so. In other states, you are responsible

“for remitting applicable sales tax on merchandise directly
to the appropriate state. Please visit Gateway.com for
additional sales/use tax information and for information on
the California Electronic Waste recycling fee, rébate =
information, and recycling electronic products in Alberta,
Canada. ' : :
This sale is made under Gateway's Terms & Conditions of Sale
unless you entered into a separate written agreement with
Gateway. Limited warranties and service agreements apply,
visit gateway.com/warranty or call 800-846-2000 for a copy.
These commodities, technology or software are of United Stat
design and subject to Export Administration Regulations.
Diversion contrary to United States law is prohibited.

The amounts shown on this document reflect U.S. Dollars

Purchase Sub-Total Sales Tax Freight & Handling
4521.09 j .00 .00 4521.09
Tax @ TOTAL = USD
107206 *REPRINT Page# 2
Remit To: Please return this portion with your payment. Disregard this notice if payment has been made.
GatewayCDmPames Ing.
Dept. At 952307
Atlanta GA 311922307
Tel: 800-846-2103
Fax: 605-232-2112
Client ID Invoice Date Involce # Total
32 07/10/07 5759 4521.09

UsDh



Cemmunicgtionsg

Please Confirm that the information below is correct.

Confirmation
Total Amount: $9.50

Bill To:
John Doe

1115 Eppley Rec. Ctr.
College Park, MD 20742001
Telephone: {301) 226-0000

Ship To: ;
P jdoe@umd.edu

Submit Transaction For Processing | << Back

:  VeriSign
; Secured

e
VERIFYY» ‘

TI13/2007 3:54



Communications

User ID: J DOE
T113/07 3:68 PM

. Account Info

My Account
Invoices

Pay by Credit
Card

Contact Us
Bulletin Board

Update User
Profile

Home Page
Send a Page
Logout
Help

Account Information

Thank vou for your payment. Your payment will be posted to your account within 24 hours.

Authorization Code; 07983

Reference Number: VUGE1R7DCO

Current Acccun! 10010

College Park, MD

2ip 20742

Customer Info University Of Maryland
Address ' Campus Recreation Services

Building 068 / Room 1115
College Park Campus

Account Balance
Current Balance

30 Days Past Due

60 Days Past Dus

80 Days Past Due

120 Days Past Due
Date Last Payment
Amount Last Payment

20-Jun-07

BRI |

$9.50
$9.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$9.50

WebTouch Version 2.1.514.7.6.8

Copyright @2003-2004 Recurrent Software Solutions, Inc

All Rights Reserved.

View Agquis Communications, Inc. Privacy Statement

7/13/2007 3:59 PM



Date:  Fri, 13 Jul 2007 15:59:49 -0400

From: Aquis Communications <custservice@aquiscommunications.com>
To: jdoe@umd.edu

Subject: Your Receipt

Aquis Communications, Inc Receipt for Payment

Account : 10010

Amount Paid : 9.50

Credit Card VISA Fhkkkhkkkkhkkk
Authorization Code : 079

Reference Number - VUGE1B7DC079

Paid By : John Doe

1115 Eppley Rec Ctr.
College Park, Md 20742
Thank you for your payment

1of'l



Sample Small Dollar Furniture Purchases

Appendix E

The small dollar furniture form is used if you are unable to make a
furniture purchase through MCE. A completed Small Dollar Furniture
Purchases Form is required for all furniture purchases that are bought

from a vendor other than MCE. Should you have any questions or need
assistance please feel free to contact us at 301-405-5334 or via email at
pcard@umd.edu




APPENDIX E

Small Dollar Furniture Purchases

As you know, the University is normally required to purchase office furniture from Maryland
Correctional Enterprises, previously called State Use Industries, the State of Maryland Correctional
Facility. While this University supports this law, we realize that Maryland Correctional Enterprises
(MCE) cannot always meet your furniture needs. Five exceptions are recognized by law for not
purchasing from MCE. These are:

MCE cannot provide the items within a reasonable time

MCE cannot meet reasonable specifications

The cost of purchasing from MCE exceeds the budgetary allowance

The procurement is an emergency procurement as defined by law (note that the law defines
an emergency procurement as those items necessary to avoid or to mitigate serious damage to
public health, safety and welfare)

5. The item is not included in the master list of items available from MCE.

a2 D —

Previously, when purchasing furniture from a vendor other than MCE, campus was required to
submit a long-form requisition to Procurement with a written justification as to why MCE could not
meet the department’s needs. We would review the justification and document which of the above
exceptions applied. The purchase was made, the file documented and the furniture was delivered,
hopefully! We have good news! We now offer campus the flexibility to purchase office furniture
from vendors other than MCE using the UM purchasing card within your single purchase limit. Each
instance must be justified and documented. As with all other delegated purchases, stringing or
splitting orders to avoid your single purchase limit is prohibited. You may use your UM purchasing
to make furniture purchases from MCE as well as vendors other than MCE as long as you complete
the following steps:

1. Determine if the furniture item needed is listed in the MCE catalog. If you don’t have a MCE
catalog, contact Kathy Barrett at (301) 405-5826 to request one.

2. Contact the University’s MCE representative, Denise Makell, at (410) 540-5463 for a price

and delivery quote.

Place the order with MCE unless one of the above five exceptions apply.

4. Should one of the exceptions apply, we encourage you to contact one of the State certified
minority vendors listed on the next page for a quote. A non-minority vendor may be used
when a minority vendor cannot meet your needs. Once the vendor has been identified, place
the order using the purchasing card.

5. Document, in writing, the reason MCE could not meet your needs (citing one of the above
exceptions in the justification). Be sure to completely document the reason, do not simply
state that MCE could not meet your timeframe but state the required delivery date and
necessity for delivery on or before that date, and the person and date you contacted at MCE.

6. Include the written documentation (form is attached for your convenience) with your
purchasing card transaction log.

(U8 ]

We hope this will make things easier for you but remember that you are expected to document your
file appropriately. We will be reviewing this documentation during our assistance visits. All
purchases exceeding $5,000 are to be forwarded to Procurement on a requisition form. We will be
happy to handle your small dollar furniture needs should you prefer not to make such purchases on
your own. If you have any questions, please contact Marty Newman at (301) 405-5834 or
menewman(@purchase.umd.edu.

October 2005



APPENDIX E

MINORITY FURNITURE VENDORS

Charles County Office Furniture (SES Code: 35)
11721 Bad Dog Alley

Waldorf, MD 20601

Phone: 301-843-0002

Fax: 301-645-2311

Contact: Cookie

FEI #521559925

Columbia Business Furniture
4473 Forbes Boulevard
Lanham, MD 20706

Phone: 301-459-2024

Fax: 301-459-9722

Contact: Kelly Harkins-Trundle

Interior Furnishings Group (SES Code: 15)
7910 Inverness Ridge Road

Potomac, MD 20854

Phone: 301-983-4777

Fax: (301) 299-4957

Contact: Sandra Feldman

Single Source, Inc., (SES Code: 32)
15200 Shady Grove Road

Rockville, MD 20850

Phone: 301-961-1661
Fax:301-961-2055

Contact: Frank Isolato/Francine Isolato
FEI #521549047

Steel Office Interiors, Inc. (SES Code: 35)
4857 Walden Lane

Lanham, MD 20706

Phone: 301-731-6000

Fax: 301-731-8405

Contact: Gayle Hill

FEI #521913035

October 2005



APPENDIX E

Potential Business for Maryland Correctional Enterprises

I understand that the University is normally required to purchase office furniture from Maryland
Correctional Enterprises (MCE), the State of Maryland Correctional Facility. Due to the
circumstances identified below, we have determined that MCE cannot meet the need to provide
the following office furniture:

Description of purchase:
I need open hanging on shelf panels 48' Wide in Black

I contacted Elizabeth Smith of MCE via phone on 7/10/08 to determine compatibility, current
price and availability.

Maryland Correctional Enterprises cannot meet our requirements for a small dollar office
furniture purchase for one of the following reasons:

MCE cannot provide the items within a reasonable time

MCE cannot meet reasonable specifications

The cost of purchasing from MCE exceeds the budgetary allowance

The procurement is an emergency procurement as defined by law (note that the law
defines an emergency procurement as those items necessary to avoid or to mitigate
serious damage to public health, safety and welfare)

5. The item is not included in the master list of items available from MCE.

e 1O

Documentation (particulars) of why MCE could not meet need:
2. MCE did not the item that we need for the office. They had hanging shelving panels but they
did not have them in the size or color that our office needed.

i
N6 HN hgg ;
(CardHoldér’s Name)/ /

f'L:\-v QA "1t (68

k(Car:(ﬁholder’s Signature)” (Date) | L

October 2005



Invoice

hairles lgawwﬁ/ Date | Invoice #
* e i / 7/20/2007 13511
OFFICE FURNITURE
e
Bill To Ship To
Campus Recreation Services Ca:niaué Recreation Services
University of Maryland University of Maryland
1115 Campus Recreation Drive 1115 Campus Recreation Drive
College Park, MD 20742 College Park, MD 20742
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship FEDERAL ID
Visa Net 30 Cooki 71172007 52-1559925
Qua... ltem Code Description Price Each Amount
2| JAL US-48-PL SPECIAL ORDER  Maxon Open Hang On Shelf for Panels, 48" Wide; Black 165.00 330.00T
PAID 7/20/07 a @ W
VISA AP 0872 L? DS
REF 0004 €7
Tax Exempt 0.00% 0.00
Thank You! ¢ ¢ N N $330.00
At ' Total -
i L ~ C { - -
) Charles County Office Furniture
Phone # Fax # E-mail

301-843-0002

301-645-2311

ceof{dlyahoo.com

11721 Bad Dog Alley
Waldorf, MD 20601




7/20/2007 11:18 AM FROM: Fax T 1-301-226-4455 FAGE: 001 OF 002

FOR YOUR INFORMATION

To: John Doe  UMCP - Campus Recreation Services
Fax number: 1-301-226-4455

From: Charles County Office Furniture

Fax number: 301-645-2311

Home phone:

Business phone:

Date & Time: 7/20/2007 11:18:59 AM
Pages sent: 2
Re:

Thank you for your order!
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Sample List of Attendees

All food purchases must include a list of attendees and the purpose of
the function. Should you have any questions or need assistance please
feel free to contact us at 301-405-5334 or via email at pcard@umd.edu
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GIANT #316
GREENBELT, MD
301-982-5482

Wi . GLANTFOOD . COM

WELCOME I'M BARBARA
Tran 20997 Terminal

4:41pm 7/20/07
7 Cashier 00103

Customer Number
GROCERY

COKE ZERO 24PK12 6.95 FT

DIET PEPSI MAX 4.79 FT

DR PEPPR 12PK127 4.79 FT

FL DORITOS NACHO 4.4¢ F
BonusCard Savings -0.5G F
PRICE PAID 3.99

FL DORITOS NACHO ey F
BonusCard Savings LB
PRICE PAID 3.3%

FL DORITOS NACHO 4.49 F
BonusCard Savings ~-0.50 F
PRICE PAID 3.99

LIPTN BRISK 12PK 4.79 F

LIPTN BRISK 12PK 479 F

MT DEW 12 PK CAN 4.79 FT

MUG RTBEER 12PK 4.79 FT

NESTEA COOL 65.99 F

PEPSI 12.12Z CAN 4,79 FT

ROLD GOLD TWISTS 2.49 F
BonusCard Savings -0.82 F
PRICE PAID 1.67

ROLD GOLD TWISTS MCP -2.00 F

ROLD GOLD TWISTS 2.49 F
BonusCard Savings -0.82 F
PRICE PAID 1.67

ROLD GOLD TWISTS MCP -2.00 F

SIERRA MIST 12PK 4.79 FT

SIERRA MIST 12PK 4,79 FT

U¥YZ CHIPS BBQ 3.49 F

Uy CHIPS BBQ 3.49 F

UYZ CHIPS BBQ 3.49 F

UyZ CHIPS BBQ MCP -2, 00 F

U¥Z CHIPS BBQ 3.43 F

UYZ CHIPS BBQ MCP -2.00 F

MEAT

PARK MEAT FRANKS 3.59 F

PARK MEAT FRANKS - 3.59 F

PARK MEAT FRANKS 3.99 F

PARK MEAT FRANKS 3.59 F

PARK MEAT FRANKS 3.59 F

PARK MEAT FRANKS 3.59 F

PARK MEAT FRANKS 3.88 F

PARK MEAT FRANKS 3.59 F

PRODUCE

T01 4.141B@ $1.99/ 1LB

TOMATO ON VINE 24 F

Total before savings $126.46
Your Total Savings $11.14
Total after savings $115.32
Tax exempt order
Tax 1 Exempt $2.03
Tax tot Exempt $2.03
Total $115.32
Credit $115.32
Change $0.00

Total number of items soid = 29

YOUR SAVINGS SUMMARY

BonusCard Savings
Manufacturer's Coupons
Your Total Savings

xxxYEAR~TO-DATE SAVINGSxxx

$3.14
$8.00
$11.14

$11.14

4
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TARGET

EXPECT MORE. PAY LESS:

GREENBELT, MD ~ 301-837-0054

07/20/2007
RECEIPT EXPIRES ON 10/20/U7

03:48 PM

LT

A receipt dated within 90 daus 1
required for ALL returns & exchanges
Giving 3 gift? Include a aift receirt':

253050806 BASICWARE I 14 04

68 2.34 =

071200984 MRKT PANTRY FN 43 68

12 8 3.64 :

071200684 NATURE VLLEY FN 36 SO:

10 € 3.69 !

055023265 MASTERFOUDS i1 72.44

387.49 $

055023313 FUN SIZE it 72742

3@ 7.49 j

055020961 STARBURST ! 12 98:

28 6.49 :

055020623 HERSHEY MIN] f 3 49¢

055021544 JOLLY RANCHR bl 14 9%
2B 7.49

055021389 KITKAT REESE M T a9

055023312 FUN SIZE Fi 13.59¢
28 6.99

055021289 HERSHEY MINI FT 1498
28 7.49

055022092 TWIZZLERS i 3 99

055021306 NUGGETS FI' 0 14.9%

28 7.49 :

SUBTOTAL 231 9%

TAX EXEMPT SAL 0.00:

TOTAL 231 .93,

VISA CHARGE 231 233

PO#XXXX -

RECEIPT ID# 2-7234-1295-0085-18G0-6
VCD# 751-256-535 TMxx¥=

. INDICATES SALE PRICH

Save ALL Receirls
Give Gift Receipts & GiftCarde
Ask about Receipt Lookur



nvitations, eCards, Party Ideas, Party Themes from Evite Page | ot 3

.f'mo rmn i

Whenever g oo umes | sl e
| Minutes” 49 = AL e

gﬁﬂ center

- pcards

]Search Evite SEARCH |

o b A

my invitations | mvecards | inkox | myinfo | address book | pastevents | czlendar | notebook

CRS Summer Staff Appreciation Picnic

Your complete Invitation is viewable for 30 days after the pvent,  View Tvite Delals Add B

mer

#ostt John Doe

Location: ERC
1115 Eppley Racraation Center. College Park, Ml

: ; |
View Map | Fing o Husl | 1E—j SEMD TC PHINE |

Winhgr. Friday, August 24, 12:00PM
Fhone 301-2258-4410

HEY CRS summer staff’

Summer is almost over and it's time to get bac
honor of your hard work and dedzcataon to CR¢

ONLY CRS SUMMER STAFF are allowed to 2
be present and those not on the list will not be
Please come out and have some food and rela
fellow CRS Staff. Hope to see you there!

GUEST LIST Print Guest List | | ¥ Reply Here
| Who's Coming? This event occurs in the past.
! | Repli no | d.
63 (7 16 2 21 7 110 [Z] i Aep ‘6‘}51 are ’ic:’llf\‘ger.f.equ_!f?

Because of the large number of invitees - the
responses have been condensed (Use the links

§

I

!

%

! i
 As of September 5, 2007, 9:29 am.
i

i

|

! to expand any section)

t

YES {63

John £7 (The Organizer)
M (08/23)
. : L jones (08123) &
. kdoyie (08/23)
1[ kiacks  (08/22)

‘i1trp:ffwww.evite.oomfpages/invite/viewInvite.jsp?event=KUNYBUYYYRRQIPKFRFTT—I&showArchivc:—'truc 9/5/2007



Invitations, eCards, Party Ideas, Party Themes from Evite Page 2 of 3

marty: (08/22)
wendy (08/22)
jones? (08/22)
ity (08/22)
feahy (08/22)

: Sizcis (08/22)
i 'l be there!

wiatt (08/22)
Mike, | hear you wanna set up a carpool, |
am so in.

setion (08/22)
| ingley (08/22)
| virginis (08/22)
: fian (08/22)
wewin (08/22)
ors (08/22)
gz (08/22)
2 (08/21)
(08/21)
rasse  (08/21) |

ke (08/21)
Who else clicked the carpool box just for

kicks?

rda (08/21)
(08/21)

Tiarrg (08/21)

hart (08/21)
conns (08/20)
(08/20)
(08/20)
-sier (08/20)
oari (08/20)

in (08/20)
See you there.

miha (08/20)

tuka (08/19)
Karan (08/19)
kehit [08/19)
orniz o (08/19)
fary (08/19)

= (08/18)
I'm working from 2-5 so I'll swing by

s (08/18)
race (. (08/18)
08/18)
108/18)

hitp://www evite.com/pages/invite/viewInvite.jsp?event=KUNYBUYYYRRQIPKFRFTH&showArchive truc  9/52007



invitations, eCards, Party [deas, Party Themes from Evite Page 3 of 3

ity (08/18)
an (08/18)
Carein (08/18)
'l be grillin'
: imatt (08/18)
| wiaw (08/18)
1 ill be working so ill def be there |
. Imo (08/18)
i
_§ Ceakart (08/18)
i Il be there! ;
e 1-50 of 62 < Previous | Nexi> |

MAYBE (16}

s Respoises (16 Responses)

! View: Date |

# - Invited by a Guest (click to view)

nitp://www.evite.com/pages/invite/viewInvite. jsp?event=KUNYBUYYYRRQIPKFRFTH&showArchive true  9/3/2007



cTAPLES I
that was easy.

Low prices. Every item. Every day.
110% Price-Match. Guaranteed.
8904 62nd Avenue
BERWYN HEIGHTS, MD 20740
(301) 474-0810
SALE 216313 1 001 54435
0226 07/20/07 04:51

Fekkbbr okl kbR kb

$5,000 SHOPPING SPREE AT STAPLES!
ENTER TO WIN!

We care ahout what you think!
Take a short survey and be entered

into a monthly drawing. Just log on to g

www . staples-survey .com
or call 1-800-880-7305

Your survey code: 0100 8985 0308 9104

sxxTome nuestra encuesta en espafiol en

la pagina del Internet o por teléfono. -
Consiga las reglas en la tienda.*¥x

See store for rules.
. Survey code expires 08/29/2007.

******************************************E

QTY SKU | OUR PRICE

6 NAME BDG RED BORDE

072782051433 4,390ea 26.34N

~ SUBTOTAL 26.34
Tax Exempt Number 4084737693

TOTAL $26,34

Visa 26.34

Card No.: XXXXXXKXKXXXX . <8
Auth No.: 036256 -

TOTAL TTEMS O .

Compare and Save
with Staples-brand products.

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT STAPLES !
Shop online at www.staples.com

Staples Rewards customers
get 10% back in rewards

on all shredders from August 1 - 31

[




Sample Contract

All Purchases that involve signing an agreement, license, or contract are
required to be sent to Procurement for review. Should you have any
questions about the signing of an agreement, license, or contract please
contact us at 301-405-5834 or via email at pcard@umd.edu




New

and

: Virginia Golf Cars, Inc. .=
Custom Golf, Utility Vehicles & STREET LEGAL LSV’s

Virginia Golff Cars Inc. DATE INVOICE#
4445 Early Road : 712007 785470
Harrisonburg, VA 22801
BILL TO: _ SHIP TO:
John Doe John Doe
University of Maryland University of Maryland
1115 Eppley Rec Ctr 1115 Eppley Rec Ctr
College Park Md, 20770 College Park Md,20770
P.O. NUMBER TERMS DUE DATE REP SHIP DATE SALES
! . JWH
QTY ITEM CODE ' DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT |Tax
: ' 0.00
4 REAR SEATS GAS 275.00 1,100.00{N
1] . 1 GOLF CAR WITH A BOX ' 27500 . 275.00|N
0.00]y
1 - LIABILITY INSURANCE ' 75.00 75.00]N
0.00
0.00]y
. 0.00
0.00in
0.00!n
1 ' DELWWERY AUG 27 200.00 200.00:N
1 . PICKUP SEPT 3 200.00] 200.00{N
: . 0.00
0.00
A $200.00 REFUNARLE SEC DEP IS ) 0.00
REQ PER CAR $500.00 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Sales Tax 5.00% 0.00
TOTAL 1,850.00
| PAYMENTS /
TERMS: FINANCE CHARGE OF 1.5% PER MONTH IS ASSESSED “{CREDITS
ON BALANCES OVER 30 DAYS UNTIL PAID IN FULL. BALANCE DUE 1,850.00

Hardsonburg, VA ¢ (540) 433-7881 « (888) 853-7746 * Fax: (540) 433-1057
Rld:mond VA (804} 230-0585 » (888) 533-2278 « Fax: (804) 230-0588
info@vagolfcars.com » wwwvagolfcars.com

- SALES ® RENTALS e PARTS ¢ SERVICE ¢ ALL. MAKES € >«



7/20/07

e

M £3672 P.002 /005

_ | , New
Virginia Golf Cars, Inc. . 5.
Golf, Utility & Industrial Vehicles

. CORPORATE LEASE/INDIVIDUAL LEASE .

THIS Golf Car Lease Agreement, made and entered into ﬂ’llS ie) day of _Juyl V ,20. 07 by and
between Vixginia Golf Cars, Inc., Harrisonburg Rockingham, Virginia, :
Name)_UNVERSITY OF 174RY ge? (124 )

(Address)_[iL5 EPPLEY REC CIR -

(City) Cotersee sparid(State) 110, (Zip)
(Phone)_ZR o/~ 206~ O&o  (Fax) ) _

WHEREAS, the I.essor is the sole owner of the following equipment hereinafter referred to as “Golf Cars™ and

WHEREAS, the Lessee desires to reserve and lease the above referenced Golf Cars for the purpose of
conducting the business of Lessee,

NOW THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the premise and the mlmlal covanan‘fs contained herein, the
parties hereby agree as follows: -

WHEREAS, Lessee desires to lease qﬁ/ﬁ / [ U7, (two passenger, four passcnger, uﬂhty box, gas/clectnc}
olf car(s from Lessor for use durin cial events. -

golf car(s) g Spe , July 2 0- S/:/W' e

1. DURATION OF CONTRACT: This agreement shall commence from the above listed date 2007

(or) through the time that the units are picked up.

Cars to be delivered on or hefore . July &0
Carsto beused from _July 20~ Sepr 2
Cars to be picked up onorafter__S£gr 3

2. PAYMENT: Lessee agrees to pay to Lessor as follows:

Plain (Gas/Electric) golf carsx _ days/wk/monthx § _____perday/wk/mth
& Rox(Gas/Electric) golf cars x I days/glimonthx $_ 772503 p /wk/mth
Th - <:Réar(Gas/Electric) golf cars x__y  days/yk/monthx § ZZ}' 00 é d3§/‘wk/mﬂlFCﬂ Qg’ﬂ'
“i--. Speciealty carsx_____days/wk/monthx $ per ayfwkfmth
Delivery date: ;- 4 f’t; 20 _andcost$_200.pp  Pick/up date SEA7._ S _Cost_200.03

3. DEPOSIT (REFUNDABLE) Security/Damage deposit $_500- © o per.
TOTAL amount due before delivery § fgso. 00 ? (Check/Credit Card) Cancellations less than 7
days prior to the ren’tal date wiil be chargéa 1oveu: me total rental as a cancellation fee.

Harrisonburg, VA « (540) 4337881 = (388) 853-7746 » Fax: (540) 433-1057
Richmond, VA  (804) 230-0585 o (388) 533-2278 o Fax: (804) 230-0588 -

‘ info@vagolfcars.com * wwwivagolfcars.com
Fie: Y SATES e RENTALS ¢ PARTS o SERVICE * ALL MAKES O< |

Impi



07/29/2008‘ 20:52 #3672 P.004 /005

4. Rlif/ OF LOéS C;x}.!lwery of tite golf cars co;stttutcs a t;;:mfer of alz sisk of Idss fo Lcs%or a? dc/Lmz,:

to.the g the golf cars by the Less;c shall be a}/‘rhe sole nék of the /iessee 4

5. LESSEE’S RESPONSIBILITIES: Lessee hereby agrees to the fo].lowmg

A. The Lessee has the responsibility of instructing all users on safe operation.

B. The Lessee agrees that all drivers ate at least 16 years of age or older with a valid drivers licens
C. The Lessee assumes responsibility for the safe housing of the units.
"D. The Lessee will perform normal maintenance mcludmg oil, gas, battery care, or tire repair.

E. Ifkeys are lost for the golf cars a charge of $5.00 per missing key will be made to the Lessee.
F. There will be no tape or stickers used on said golf cars. A Tabor and paint charge of $15.00 1o remove any
tape, stickers or sign placed on the cars. The charge will be per sticker or sign.

G. Lessee shall be responsible for having all cars'in ONE location and in order when the driver comes for a

pickup. Additional charges will be invoiced for the driver’s time.

H No alterations or enhancements to the golf car(s) shall be made by any person other than VGC personnel. If
any unauthorized changes are made there will be a $50.00 charge per occurrence per car.

N e '
| k LEséoﬁ*SRESP DLYTIES: /1f a cac fails to p;re it is fhe Le ccs?:onsibﬂ'yton{)ﬁfy

!Lcsso aJ: e time fa:luxe and essor 7LI repaif or feplace £olf caf or cease remtad fee /ét ﬁ? of

: mf}c&ﬁ for that am

| E"“‘"’"“7 INS CE essec shal}/ be reSpogsxble for any los i{s)r age to said golf

e

as a resfilt of éﬂ,

‘Ivandalism, fire or any other typ of id golf in the po session and/coutrol o tbe Legsee.
' jlLessee s All providé proof of public liabi ce in e even of 1 ]Ilj th of/one or more pe;
" janyone Accident, dnd proof 9f property, da.magc sald ce Is o e procured from a reco/gmzed
i g;mbﬂz insurancé company/and a cerfified cop of the /same shall be fumish to the/ Lessor. Ahis certificate/
<=2 shall Rame Virginia Golf Cars, Ind, 4445 Karly Ro4d, Hafrisonburg, VA 22801 as Additional/Insured

and/or Certificate Holder This ﬁelnﬁoate must also staté that the cove é-é.g‘inlgfor GOLF CAR(S) and the -
locafion to where the car(s) are being used./ In thgevent f an acmdé;ﬁ Yo property covered under thi
agréement, the Lesseé agrees 1’0 prom ﬂy ob tement fa and/circ ces 1 olving/said
i ormatiy( that the sor shdil also b Unable/ fo obtain said ?ifo ion. /Ihis i ce si? be pamaery
bea CYs /nm

irfsurance/and any other insurgfice coveyfng the Lessor shall a;rﬂ excess of the po
v MIN the xtent peymitted by la.w Id
.3 "Eannle the ssor agents d emp yccs of any o them /from an clanns Io ses an expe
% cludmo' but oti ted to dttorney” fees, arising 0 { of or ‘esulting om pe formance o the golf cars ynde
Pl is Feas ovided that an such ¢ldim, damage, } ss or expense if caused/ in part by a party/ indemhifi g
i ~§§: dcr Such bhcr Sn shal] ot be, constmeé to neéatc abn ge, or therWtse ]Ereduce ther nghts
ob gamm of indémni hlch WO d otherwise exist as tola party or f;crson c{escnbed this p grap}r

f g E’NS d.lf FEES/ Lessee ay ai:d m Zé:ed, legal co a.nd & ar%g{
by Lessor fuding counsel fees awfuﬁ ably in m o tammg possession’ of
gﬁs cary/after a cfaul /of Leséee or aft Lessee S defauit surren rmg possegsion upon ihe exp 01/1 or
_ 11 T terminatio of th term ?f the Iease r enforcig any covenant 0}’/Lessee hergin con’raméd_ /m/Il
10. JURISDICTION AND VENUE: Th:;/ eeme ‘be governed by an constmcd in accordance with
| the laws of the Commonwealth of Virginiae The parties agree that pmsdzctton and venue for all claims and

~Jisputes regarding this Agreement shall be 0 ‘{%‘/L’ ; ”0 [0,[@

11. ENTIRE AGREEMENT: The written lease agreement represents all -th€” parties’ full and ‘complete
understanding: there are no other agreements, either written or oral. This agreement may be modified or
altgred only by a writing signed by both parties. This.agreement is bmdmg upon the parties, their successors
and assigns. .

The University is self-insured pursuant to Annoted Code of Maryland, -
" State Finance and Procurement Article, Title 9(2004) as amended

from time to time. The University will be responsible for its own
negligence in accordance with the Maryland Tort Claims Act.

R B

e

| S
1] ﬂ:‘é_ S
ek £ v .-‘\

il

Filename: Lease Document
Implemented 7/26/2007



07/‘29/‘?_008' 20:52 ’ #3672 P.005 /005

12. CONDITION OF EQUIPMENT: Lessee acknowledges that the' Equipment has been examined by
Lessee, and that the Equipment is being received in good physical and mechanical condition. Lessee shall be
responsible for all Ioss or damages of said cars as the result of accident, negligence or improper use of
said cars by Lessee. .

13. CANCELLATIONS: This agreement must be received by Virginia Golf Cass, Inc. no later than
; us?- =S ,20_0 T in order to allow ample time for preparation and delivery of vehicles.
Therewill be NO cancellation by Lessee after the paperwork is received in Lessors office.

Due to the demand of the units on certain dates, Virginia Golf Cars, Inc. may change this policy per written
notice. Company policy is to charge for a rental day(s) regardless of weather conditions or whether or not cars
were used (rain or shine). ‘ : ;

v Make/Model Taken:

1. - ' : . Serial Number
2, | Serial Number
3. . : Serial Number
4. _ : Serial Number
5. c & - Serial Number
6. ' : - " Serial Number
7. ' - Serial Number

Serial Number

9.. Serial Number
10. | Serial Number
LESSEE: [ L - - LESSOR: Virginia Golf Cars, Inc.

di%t?rﬁ ‘ I By: T&JW! e v

Title:

Title: <RU _

Print Nmﬂ/ﬂmwm
FAX#:_R0]-3/Ll-F .

Date: ‘,J -3l '0'7

Filenamie: Lease Docwmnent
Implemented 7/26/2007



Margie Holt

Date: Monday, August 25, 2008 4:39 PM
From: "John Doe" <jdoe@umd.edu>

To: <mholt@umd.edu>

Subject: Golf Carts

Reqg#914 for Golf Carts paid for with my VISA
Thanks
John Doe

1 of ] 11:28 AM



Steve Petkas - Assoc Dir Receiving Report 8/6/2008 1:33 PM

- Educational Programs and Outreach Acct #: 300
Campus code: 01 Subdept: 72

Department of Resident Life

Budget & Accounting Internal Receiving Report

This Receiving Report must be completed for the following Purchase Request.
Once you have received all goods or services, please complete the form and
return it to B & A 2100 Annapolis.

Please return any invoices you may have for this Purchase Request. B & A will

forward all invoices to Accounts Payable for prompt payment.

Thank you in advance for your cooperation.

Date Req # PO# Vendor Name Description Amount
8/6 91487 L134430 Virginia Golf Carts Golf Carts 1,850.00
nehL ™

VISA Cardholder's name: K [i

Diners CardsHolders Name U
GRAND T ACCT 89 _ 1,850.00

Date: Pj 20[07 Received by: _
1 i

Ao
(J

Page 1



SMALL
PROCUREMENT No. L

ORDER

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, COLLEGE PARK
SMALL PROCUREMENT ORDER

THIS ORDER NOT VALID IF TOTAL COST EXCEEDS $5,000. Page: 1

TO: FEI# B5411603710 SHIP TO:
meIA g%lg CARS INC 1115 Eppley Rec Ctr
5 EARL AD College Park
ATTN. CHAD ge Md, 20770

HARRISONBURG, VA 22801

SEND INVOICE TO:
Accounts Payable Department:
3101 Chesapeake Bldg
University of Maryland
College Park, MI) 20742- 3142
Phone: (301) 405-2640
Fax: (301) 405-7544

INCLUDE ON ALL INVOICES

(540) 433-7881

NOTE: THE UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND IS EXEMPT FROM THE FOLLOWING TAXES:
STATE OF MARYLAND SALES TAX CERTIFICATE NO. 30002563
MANUFACTURER’S FEDERAL EXCISE TAX REGISTRATION NO. 52730123X

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA TAX EXEMPT NO. 97411-001 SM Order Number
FEI Number or Social Security Number
USING DEPT. PHONE NO. CONTACT PERSON
: Resident Life (301) 314-3030
ORDER DATE TERMS FOB SHIP VIA DELIVER ON OR BEFORE
& DESTINATION o UPS o U.S. MAIL
7/20/07 NET 30 0 PICK-UP (VENDOR’S FACILITY) © VENDOR'’S TRUCK 8/6/2008
O SHIPPING POINT D OTHER
REQ.NO. FISCAL YR. UMCP DEPT. ZIP NO. CAMPUS ROUTING
91487 2008 9815 008 1111
BLDG. NO. ROOM NO.
UNIT OF UNIT
DESCRIPTION OF GOODS OR SERVICES QUANTITY | QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT FRS ACCOUNT
Golf Carts . 1.00 fee 1850.0( 1850.00 -39
/% 2
L
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND, COLLEGE PARK TOTAL AMOUNT 1850.0

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE:
THIS ORDER NOT VALID IF TOTAL COST EXCEEDS $5,000.

GOODS OR SER 5 % P
VicE Include SM Order No. on all Invoices & Shipments.

RECEIVED BY:

Signature and Date



